
Wood Sources 

We all search for particular pieces of stock from time to time.  The following is a list of local, 

regional, and online sources you can search.  Please feel free to pass on suggestions for additions 

to the list. Please note:  This list is not an endorsement of any source by BAT, only a list of 

potential suppliers you may choose to use. 

 Local Sources  

Freestate Lumber - http://freestatetimbers.com/)  Timonium, MD (10% discount to members) 

Exotic Lumber - https://www.exoticlumber.com/) Annapolis, MD (10% discount to members) 

Frank Thomas Lumber Mill (http://www.thomassawmill.com/)  Fallston, MD 

Frederick Lumber Company (https://www.fredericklumber.com/)  Frederick, MD 

Timberline Farms Sawmill (https://hcwg.org/timberline-farms-sawmill/)  Sykesville, MD 

Mark Supik (https://www.marksupikco.com/) Baltimore, MD 

Shaun Preston (Camp Small Baltimore City) - 410-370-5654/443-934-4128 

(http://treebaltimore.org/programs/camp-small/#.WNqd-45JnuQ) Baltimore, MD 

Maryland Select Hardwoods (https://maryland-select.com/index.html)  La Plata, MD 

TDeezbadasscreations (https://tdeezbassbadasscreations.com) Havre de Grace, MD 

 

 Regional Sources  

Groff and Groff Lumberyard (https://www.groffslumber.com/) New Scotland, PA 

Hearne Hardwoods (https://www.hearnehardwoods.com/) Oxford, PA 

Colonial Hardwoods - http://www.colonialhardwoods.com/) Newington, VA 

Dunlop Lumber – www.www.dunlapwoodcrafts.com Chantilly, VA 

  

Online Resources 

Woodcraft Stores (https://www.woodcraft.com)  
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Woodturning blanks 4 u (http://www.woodturningblanks4u.com/) 

Bell Forest products (https://www.bellforestproducts.com/) 

Got Wood? (https://www.turningblanks.net/) 

West Penn Hardwoods (https://wphardwoods.com/) 

Woodfinder (https://www.woodfinder.com/) 

Penn State Industries (https://www.pennstateind.com/) 

Woodbarter (https://woodbarter.com/) 

Woodturningz (https://www.woodturningz.com/) 

Cook Woods (https://www.cookwoods.com) 

Advantage Lumber (https://www.advantagelumber.com) 

The Lumber Shack  (https://www.thelumbershack.com) 

Craft Supply (https://woodturnerscatalog.com)l 

 

 

Other Searchable Sources 

eBay  (https://www.ebay.com) 

Etsy  (https://www.etsy.com) 
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